
Llandysul Paddlers Llandysul Div 3 

Double Results

13/06/2021

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 18 Finlay Yates-Jones U23
Llandysul Paddlers

Vajda
PK1M-18 88.00 0 88.00 85.10 0 85.10 85.10

2 49 Gwion Williams J14 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1M-49 93.10 2 95.10 92.30 0 92.30 92.30

3 11 Osian Williams J16 Llandysul Paddlers 2C1M-11 99.30 4 103.30 96.30 0 96.30 96.30

4 24 Oliver Cooper J16 Seren Dŵr 1K1M-24 92.20 6 98.20 91.20 54 145.20 98.20

5 7 David Mitchell U23 Wyedean CC 1C1M-7 101.30 0 101.30 104.30 2 106.30 101.30

6 9002 Chris legh M Llandysul Paddlers NRK1M 99.40 2 101.40 100.40 2 102.40 101.40

7 87 Tecwyn Williams J14 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1M-87 102.50 0 102.50 101.90 0 101.90 101.90

8 9001 david kenny M Stafford & Stone CC NRK1M 100.60 2 102.60 102.20 2 104.20 102.60

9 9003 Maddie Hobbs J14 Frome CC NRK1W 106.20 0 106.20 110.90 4 114.90 106.20

10 73 Helen Sterry M Llandysul Paddlers 2K1W-73 115.70 0 115.70 115.90 0 115.90 115.70

11 17 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 3K1W-17 114.10 6 120.10 120.10

PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 49 Richard Moore S The Sharks K1M 104.70 0 104.70 101.50 0 101.50 101.50 250

2 77 Rose Mitchell M Wyedean CC K1W 121.70 0 121.70 123.90 0 123.90 121.70 208

3 76 Leonie Merrifield M Taunton CC K1W 134.10 2 136.10 130.40 0 130.40 130.40 146

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 118 Jack Preece J14 Llandysul Paddlers 99.30 2 101.30 99.80 0 99.80 99.80 250

2 221 Kitchener Duckworth J16 Llandysul Paddlers 101.00 6 107.00 102.40 0 102.40 102.40 238

3 241 Cynyr Macrae J14 Llandysul Paddlers 102.80 0 102.80 104.50 0 104.50 102.80 225

4 37 William Sterry J18 Llandysul Paddlers 107.20 0 107.20 110.60 2 112.60 107.20 213

5 229 Deio Thomas J12 Llandysul Paddlers 105.80 4 109.80 104.70 4 108.70 108.70 200

6 16 Toby Wilde J16 Frome CC 109.30 0 109.30 113.20 2 115.20 109.30 188

7 47 Joseph Whittington J14 Frome CC 109.50 0 109.50 112.30 0 112.30 109.50 175

8 230 Peter Welton M Llandysul Paddlers 109.40 2 111.40 108.60 2 110.60 110.60 163

9 68 Samuel Stroud J14 Taunton CC 111.50 0 111.50 112.00 0 112.00 111.50 150

10 226 Ben Gibby J14 Wyedean CC 112.80 0 112.80 112.30 0 112.30 112.30 138

11 227 Oliver Lloyd J16 Wyedean CC 109.70 4 113.70 110.40 2 112.40 112.40 125

12 228 George Whittal-Williams J16 Wyedean CC 112.40 0 112.40 114.40 0 114.40 112.40 113

13 79 Efan Welton J12 Llandysul Paddlers 114.70 0 114.70 109.80 4 113.80 113.80 100

14 74 Jack Rolls J18 Wyedean CC 112.40 2 114.40 115.40 2 117.40 114.40 88

15 114 Sam Rolls J16 Wyedean CC 115.00 2 117.00 114.30 2 116.30 116.30 75

16 10 Michael Brennan M Hexham CC 119.20 2 121.20 118.00 4 122.00 121.20 63

17 220 Toby Elcock J16 Mold CC 122.80 0 122.80 123.40 0 123.40 122.80 50

18 8003 Moe Willis J16 Llandysul Paddlers 133.00 2 135.00 118.20 10 128.20 128.20 38

19 8001 Cai Jones J16 Llandysul Paddlers 127.60 2 129.60 124.60 100 224.60 129.60 25

20 8002 Tommy Bryant J16 Llandysul Paddlers 115.10 214 329.10 128.20 54 182.20 182.20 13

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 125 Sofia Alfer J14 Wyedean CC 111.00 6 117.00 107.50 0 107.50 107.50 250

2 31 Iona Catchpole J16 Llandysul Paddlers 121.90 52 173.90 118.90 0 118.90 118.90 229

3 14 Eiri O'Connor J12 Llandysul Paddlers 117.60 2 119.60 122.90 0 122.90 119.60 208

4 113 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 122.10 2 124.10 122.10 0 122.10 122.10 188

5 121 Lara Elcock J14 Mold CC 127.70 0 127.70 127.70 2 129.70 127.70 167

6 63 Sophie Reid J12 Llandysul Paddlers 129.90 0 129.90 129.70 4 133.70 129.90 146

7 57 Robyn Taunt J12
North Wales Slalom

Mold
133.80 2 135.80 134.90 2 136.90 135.80 125

8 127 Rosie-Lou Duckworth J12 Llandysul Paddlers 137.30 52 189.30 136.90 0 136.90 136.90 104

9 67 Ellie McGregor J14 Dysynni Paddling Club 137.80 0 137.80 144.90 6 150.90 137.80 83

10 115 Megan Jones J16 Llandysul Paddlers 137.60 2 139.60 134.80 54 188.80 139.60 63

11 122 Gwenllian Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 144.00 2 146.00 144.60 2 146.60 146.00 42

12 8006 ceira Barrett-bethell J16 Llandysul Paddlers 147.20 8 155.20 151.10 2 153.10 153.10 21

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 31 Toby Wilde J16 Frome CC 122.70 2 124.70 125.90 2 127.90 124.70 88
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Llandysul Paddlers Llandysul Div 3 

Double Results

13/06/2021

2 27 William Sterry J18 Llandysul Paddlers 124.60 2 126.60 126.80 0 126.80 126.60 75

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 11 Maddie Hobbs J14 Frome CC 127.60 0 127.60 130.90 0 130.90 127.60 225

2 25 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 132.60 2 134.60 131.90 0 131.90 131.90 175

3 8007 Sofia Alfer J14 Wyedean CC 147.80 4 151.80 145.00 2 147.00 147.00 63

4 18 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 148.20 0 148.20 150.00 0 150.00 148.20 50

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 6009
Clive Merrifield

Mike Mitchell
M

Taunton CC

Wyedean CC
116.80 2 118.80 118.60 2 120.60 118.80 250

2 6504
Chris Wilde

Jasmine Wilde
M Llandysul Paddlers 122.80 4 126.80 120.40 0 120.40 120.40 250

3 6502
Richard Comer

Richard Moore
S 130.90 2 132.90 131.50 0 131.50 131.50 175

4 6503
David Mitchell

Anna Alfer
U23 Wyedean CC 144.40 4 148.40 154.00 2 156.00 148.40 50

5 6505
Andrew Lloyd

Ollie LLoyd
M Wyedean CC 159.32 8 167.30 150.36 2 152.40 152.40 50

Simply Slalom Ver 21.1.3-16-W10.00-32 2021 Page 2


